
St. Bernard’s Academy
2023

Girls Golf SCHEDULE

Date Day Level Opponent/Location Time
Sep 7 Thur V Beau Pre 11:00am
Sep 14 Thur V Del Norte 11:00am
Sep 21 Wed V Eureka Muni 11:00am
Sep 25 Mon V Red Bluff Tourney Noon
Sep 28 Thur V Del Norte 11:00am
Oct 2 Mon V Fortuna Golf 11:00am
Oct 12 Thur V Beau Pre 11:00am
Oct 17 Tue V Baywood 11:00am
Oct 21 Sat V NCS Div II Oakland TBA
Oct 30 Mon V NCS Div I TIden Park TBA

Varsity Head Coach: Brian Dunlap
Athletic Director: Matt Tomlin
Principal: Paul Shanahan
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